August 13, 2012

Announcement 505

PT 22 Must Bill CPT Codes on the CMS-1500 Claim Form

Reminder: Dental providers (provider type 22) must bill all CPT codes on the CMS-1500 Claim Form. Any claims
for CPT codes billed on an ADA Claim Form will deny.



